ELECTRIFIED
CLOSERS AND
HOLDERS
C ATA L O G
ELECTRIFIED CLOSERS AND HOLDERS
2 | Norton Rixson
7100SZ Series
720

eckm
ate 99
HOW TO ORDER
7100
Series
SZ	 –	 Standard unit
SZ x DZ	 –	 Unit with
	 secondary sensor
Specifies side of door unit is mounted on and
the type of arm
Pull Side
"1"	 –	 Rigid slide arm & track;
maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
"5"	 –	 Double egress slide arm & track;
reveals 1/8"-3" (3-76mm) to 110°
Push Side
"2"	 –	 Double lever arm;
reveals 2-3/4"-4" (70-120mm) to 180°,
reveals 4"-7" (102-179mm) to 165°
"3"	 –	 Double lever arm;
reveals 4"-7" (102-179mm) to 180°
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with a combination of
waterborne acrylic and polyester powder coat.
Note: All transmitters (door switches or key fob) must be ordered separately.
71 1 4 SZ HAND VOLTAGE
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
694 Medium bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold , painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
FINISH
Closer Size
Slide Arm &
Track
Maximum
Door Size
"3" ADA
"4" 44"
"5" 48"
Double Lever
Arm
Maximum
Door Size
"2" ADA
"3" 40"
"4" 44"
"5" 48"
RH	 –	 Right hand
LH	 –	 Left hand
120VAC
24VDC
X X X
7100SZ SAFEZONE®
ELECTRIFIED CLOSERS AND HOLDERS
9 | Norton Rixson
71
00

"3" 42"
"4" 48"
HOW TO ORDER
7200
Series
closer/
holder
Suffix:
Selective Hold Open
MPSO	–	 Support (24VDC only when used with primary unit)
Executive™ Door Release
RFS	 –	 Selective hold open
Note: refer to page 16 if special drop angle bracket is needed - 7220, 7230 only
Specifies side of door unit is mounted on and the type
of arm
Pull side
"1"	 –	 Rigid slide arm & track;
maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
"4"	 –	 Connected free swing slide arm & track;
maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
"5"	 –	 Double egress slide arm & track;
reveals 1/8"-3" (3-76mm) to 110°
"9"	 –	 Overhead concealed door closer with rigid slide
arm & track
Push side
"2"	 –	 Double lever arm;
reveals 2-3/4"-4" (70-120mm) to 180°;
reveals 4"-7" (102-179mm) to 165°
"3"	 –	 Double lever arm; reveals 4"-7" (102-179mm)
to 180°
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with a combination of
waterborne acrylic and polyester powder coat.
72 1 4 MPSO HAND VOLTAGE FINISH
RH	 –	 Right hand
LH	 –	 Left hand
120VAC
24VDC
X X X
7200 SERIES
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
694 Medium bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold , painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
ELECTRIFIED CLOSERS AND HOLDERS
18 | Norton Rixson
7100SZ Series
720
0
 Series
7700P
T Series
Sm
ok-C
h
ek V
C
h
eckm
ate 99
CERTIFICATIONS
•	 ANSI/BHMA A156.15
•	 CAL FIRE, 3550-0944:0106
•	 Environmental Product Declaration (EPD)
•	 UL10C positive pressure up to 3 hours
•	 UL-cUL listed
•	 Manufactured in an ISO 9001 , ISO 14001 facility

PTO
SUFFIXES
HOW TO ORDER
P
PREFIX XX
VOLTAGE FINISH
None	 –	���� Unit mounted on pull (hinge) side
of door; maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
		  For greater reveals up to 3" (76mm)
suffix “DE” to model number
P	 – 	� Unit mounted on push (stop) side of
door
PTO	 –	�� Support unit (used with
area/ceiling detectors)
DE	 –	� Deep reveal arm for
double egress frames
(specify hand)
Reveals 1/8" – 3" (3-76mm)
Hinge (pull) side units only
120VAC
24VAC/DC
7705
MODEL
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with a combination of
waterborne acrylic and polyester powder coat.
7700 POWER TRACK®
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
694 Medium bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold , painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
ELECTRIFIED CLOSERS AND HOLDERS
26 | Norton Rixson
7100SZ Series
720
0
 Series
7700P
T Series
Sm
ok-C

1 When ordered with special arm 550789, additional reveals from 3-1/2" up to 5-1/2" may be accommodated (0601, 0101 only).
PRODUCT COMPARISON CHART
HOW TO ORDER
120VAC
24VAC/DC
0601
MODEL X
120VAC
VOLTAGE
689
FINISHXX
550789
OPTIONS
SMOK-CHEK® V
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
ELECTRIFIED CLOSERS AND HOLDERS
31 | Norton Rixson
71
00
SZ
 S
er
ie
s
72
0
0
 S
er
ie
s
77
00
P
T
Se
ri
es
Sm
ok
-C
h
ek
 V
C
h
ec
km
at
e
99
(A)
(D)
(E)
(B)
(C)
(A)	 Holder assembly
	 550100	 120VAC
	 550101	 24VAC/DC
(B)	 Magnet
	 930105	 120VAC
	 930106	 24VAC/DC
(C)	 Holder cover
	 550106-*

120VAC
24VAC/DC
HOW TO ORDER
99-726
MODEL
120VAC
VOLTAGE
X
99-726 Push side mounting
99-926 Pull side mounting
689
FINISH
CHECKMATE® 99
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
ELECTRIFIED CLOSERS AND HOLDERS
35 | Norton Rixson
71
00